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To copy all of the email addresses for people who have viewed this solicitation, click within the text box below to highlight the list of addresses, then right-click within the text
box and select "Copy."

aa@tt.iv;ac_electric_service@yahoo.com;ac

aa aa@tt.iv 7894551237 ddddd dwdwd

Alyne Hansen ac_electric_service@yahoo.com 2067793929 AC Electric Service Electrical

JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 A.C.E. IMPROVEMENTS A.C.E. IMPROVEMENTS

Aubrey Gillihan agillihan@cdkconstruction.com 4257888441 CDK Construction Services, Inc General Contractor

Alyssa Lopez alyssa.lopez@propelinsurance.com 8065319689 Propel Insurance Agency

Amanda Beyer amanda.beyer@constructconnect.com 15134585837 Construct Connect Construct Connect

QTO Solutions ammar@qtosol.com 4046664044 QTO Solutions QTO Solutions

Andrew andrew@northshorepaving.net 4259510880 Northshore Paving Asphalt Paving

AUDRIUS VASTAKAS AUDRIUS@COMCAST.NET 12533470728 AVElectric Inc. Electrical Contractor

Bryce bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction GC

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 mattila painting, inc mattila painting, inc

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 509-582-7424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction Council

Allied Construction
Associates, Inc.

bids@alliedconstruction.net 425-259-6057 Allied Construction Associates, Inc. General Contractor

ANTHONY MARTINEZ BIDS@CIMASITE.COM 3603068295 CIMA CONSTRUCTION General Contractor

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com 7727812144 Construction Journal Construction Journal

Amit bids@napc.me 3024501923 North America Procurement Council North America Procurement Council

Blake Dallum blake.northridgelectric@gmail.com 3607199066 North Ridge Electric LLC Electrical Contractor

Bo Peterson bo@comentrysystems.com 2539513887 Commercial Entry Systems Inc. General/Electrical

Bob Jones bob.jones@becn.com 2533630589 Allied Building Products Allied Building Products

Brendan Geraghty brendan.geraghty@blue-trident.com 2069456795 Blue Trident, LLC AEC

Brian Schulze brian@columbiafire.net 4252716918 Columbia Fire Fire sprinkler

Brian Reynolds brian@reynoldsgc.com 425-679-6319 Reynolds General Contracting, Inc. Corporation (General Contractor)

Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 Contractor Plan Center Plan Center

Noel Commins candc07@comcast.net 2069997058 C&C Electric Inc. Electrical Contractor

siteline carl@sitelinesurv.com 3606542321 Siteline survey

christopher D cameron chris@olympicroofingllc.com 2534860383 olympic roofing olympic roofing

Christian Lindemann Christian@premiumvalleypainting.com 2539702844 Premium Valley Painting Inc Premium Valley Painting Inc
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christina L scott Christina.samples@hotmail.com 3603280114 Cadence Construction Cadence Construction

Christina Scott christina@cadenceconstruction.com 3603280114 Cadence Construction Cadence Construction

Chris Martin ChristineMartin@krazan.com 12539392500 Krazan & Associates, Inc. Krazan & Associates, Inc.

Chrome General Contracting
Inc

chromegc@comcast.net 425-870-8141 360-691-6154 Demo Earthwork Utilities

Charles Weeks chuckieweeks@msn.com 2532027579 Waters Construction Waters Construction

Cole French colefrench2@gmail.com 925-719-8853 University of Denver Student

Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 Construct Connect Construct Connect

Daniel Mulvihill danm@cdkconstruction.com 4257888441 CDK Construction Services, Inc. GC

Darin Niskanen darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425-870-5365 Woodridge Construction LLC General Contractor

dddd dddd ddd@gmail.com 9786541236 5555555555 5555555555

Dewayne Yeager dewayne@ibiusa.org 2065495507 Innovative builders inc. Innovative builders inc.

dd dff@gmail.com 2356752149 dddf ffgfg

Felipe Alva dgestimates@icloud.com 2066788127 D&G drywall and painting

Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 8777849556 Dodge Data & Analytics Co Dodge Data & Analytics Co

dodgedocs dodgedocs@construction.com 877-784-9556 dodgedocs construction

wefwef sadwe dxvsdf@gmail.com
(546) 456-
7457

ewfrwef ewfrwef

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 American West Contracting, Co. American West Contracting, Co.

Mark Rice Emailtnn@yahoo.com 2067790101 T&N Quality Building and Remodeling General Contractor

Erica Nishioka enishioka@long.com 2063918777 LONG Building Technologies security

Gordon Ericksen ericksengp@gmail.com 2064835922 Private Citizen
Personal Interest, and education for possible
future involvement

Estimating Department estimating@3kingsinc.com 3606665464 3 Kings Environmental, Inc. 3 Kings Environmental, Inc.

Fabian Quiroga Fabian@greenbuiltnw.com 2062749226 Green Built NW Green Built NW

Steve Van Horn fairwaydrywall@comcast.net 2533342592 Fairway Drywall Drywall

Finnegan Finnegan@Chartercon.com 206-382-1900 Charter Construction GC

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction

Frank Devlin frank@graylumber.com 2537527000 Gray Lumber Company Lumber and building materials supplier

Frederick Waters fred@emseattle.com 253 279-6872 Enviro-Master Dease and Odor Control Cleaning Company

kurt pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 bidnet bidnet

Grace H Morrisson gracem@bearwoodwindows.com 2534711259
Bear Wood Windows, Inc. dba Bear
Construction Group, Inc.

General Construction

GUY LIBBY guy@libbybuilders.com +11206293014 Libby Builders, Inc. Libby Builders, Inc.

Jeff Hooper hoop@lakepav.com 2063962254 Lakeridge Paving Lakeridge Paving

cadence construction info@cadenceconstruction.com 3603280114 Cadence Construction Inc Cadence Construction Inc

mailto:Christina.samples@hotmail.com
mailto:christina@cadenceconstruction.com
mailto:ChristineMartin@krazan.com
mailto:chromegc@comcast.net
mailto:chuckieweeks@msn.com
mailto:colefrench2@gmail.com
mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:danm@cdkconstruction.com
mailto:darin@woodridgeconstruction.net
mailto:ddd@gmail.com
mailto:dewayne@ibiusa.org
mailto:dff@gmail.com
mailto:dgestimates@icloud.com
mailto:dodge.docs@construction.com
mailto:dodgedocs@construction.com
mailto:dxvsdf@gmail.com
mailto:dylan@americanwestcorp.com
mailto:Emailtnn@yahoo.com
mailto:enishioka@long.com
mailto:ericksengp@gmail.com
mailto:estimating@3kingsinc.com
mailto:Fabian@greenbuiltnw.com
mailto:fairwaydrywall@comcast.net
mailto:Finnegan@Chartercon.com
mailto:forkaustin@gmail.com
mailto:frank@graylumber.com
mailto:fred@emseattle.com
mailto:gbs@bidnet.com
mailto:gracem@bearwoodwindows.com
mailto:guy@libbybuilders.com
mailto:hoop@lakepav.com
mailto:info@cadenceconstruction.com


3/11/22, 8:45 AM King County Housing Authority > Business > Admin: Business Opportunities > Document Download List

https://www.kcha.org/business/admin-business-opportunities/list/requestid/3684 3/4

Edgar dolores Info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068614751 Puget Sound General Construction Construction (remodeling)

JESSICA BARAJAS info@react247-seattle.com 4255595150 REACT 247 INC RESTORATION AND MITIGATION

Jacob Walker jacobw@wsconline.net 2064599924 Walker Specialty Construction Walker Specialty Construction

Jalalakshmi Jalalakshmi@construction.com 5446232659 Dodge asdasd

jay Schmalenberg jay.schmalenberg@Blue-Trident.com 2534058184 Blue-Trident LLC General contractor

jayalakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com 413-376-7032 Dodge Data & Analytics Prime

Jeremy Ice jice@aad-wa.com 2539298730 American Abatement & Demo, LLC American Abatement & Demo, LLC

Jill Marlatt jmarlatt@behr.com 4257619077 Behr Paint Paint Manufacturer

Jessica Sarao JMR.roofing.llc@gmail.com 2532832484 JMR Roofing llc Roofing contractor

Joel JM Marangon joel.marangon@live.com 2069312403 Premium Valley Painting Painting

john southworth john@southworthandsonsinc.com 2532616042 Southworth & Sons Inc General Contractor

John Coy johncoy@cdkconstruction.com 2067934721 CDK Construction Services, Inc. CDK Construction Services, Inc.

John Lutterloh johnl@smithfire.com 2532482648 Smith Fire Systems Fire sprinkler subcontractor

Josh Cain josh.cain@becn.com 2067415239 Beacon Building Products Building Products

john s carlstrom jscarlstrom@gmail.com 8319014917 C&A Contractors general contractors

Jim Seitz jseitz@petrainc.net 4253868927 Petra Inc. General Contractor

Justin Back justin@ventsus.com 5138080032 Vents-US Manufacturer

Kathy Lyons k.lyons@constructionjournal.com 8007855165 Construction Journal Construction Journal

Kelly Heighton kellyh@procommwa.com 4259745762 Pro-Comm Low Voltage

Kevin kevin.lamb@nv5.com 2069107634 NV5 Geotechnical Consulting

Kimmo kimmo@cadenceconstruction.com 2063558340 Cadence GC

Leland W Gregory lgreg8604@msn.com 12067138920 JL DOOR SUPPLY Door Supplier

Lisa Mangum lmangum@housingopportunities.com 781 964-5490 Housing Opportunities Unlimited affordable housing relocation consultant

Logan Hinton Logan.Hinton@constructconnect.com 5135108427 Construct Connect Construct Connect

Loren Waldapfel loren.waldapfel@blue-trident.com (619)787-0631
Blue Trident Engineering and Construction
Services

Design Build Contractor

M.A. Construction Services,
Inc

maconstructionservices@gmail.com 2533069006 M.A. Construction Services, Inc Siding contractor

matthew Gleason matthew@creativecustomconstruction.org 2533551977 Creative Custom Construction LLC general contracting

Megan Hunziker megan.hunziker@constructconnect.com 15134588538 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect

Michelle michellew@keystonemasonryinc.com 2532441453 Keystone Masonry, Inc Masonry Contractor

Martha L Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 Construction Bid Source Plan Room

Nate nathan@krha.org 2066936452 KCHA KCHA

Pat Donohoe pat@amerint.com 14258202222 American Interiors Inc American Interiors Inc

George Petronella petronellageorge@yahoo.com 3603055275 NSS Contractor
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Plan Center Administration planroom@abadanplancenter.com 5097472964 Abadan Plan Center Abadan Plan Center

L Heberlein plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC newspaper

Essen Lee pnw@primecst.com 4255336534 PrimeCom USA LLC General Contractor

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Plan Center

Tamara Faurot projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Plan Center

Ruslan Mamotyuk Raincitystriping@gmail.com 2067249833 Rain City Striping LLC Asphalt maintenance, sealcoat and striping

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc

Kyle Kranz rhinoofauburn@gmail.com 2537351961 Rhino Linings of Auburn Rhino Linings of Auburn

Rhonda Moorhead rmoorhead@northstar.com 4258810623 NORTHSTAR CG, LP NORTHSTAR CG, LP

roger bailey roger@mcmainsroofing.com 3609703537 Mcmains Roofing Mcmains Roofing

Raschel Robinson rrobinson@alliedconstruction.net 425-259-6057 Allied Construction Associates, Inc. General Contractor

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & Analytics NIl

Zealem sales@hiqsign.com 206.330.6900 HiQ Sign Co Signage

Scott Day scottd@bearconstructiongroup.com 4254225350 Bear Construction Group Bear Construction Group

Sean O'Leary seanoleary@adt.com 2066127223 ADT Commercial, LLC Security & Fire Contractor

Will Hansen seatacbr@gmail.com 2063340217 SeaTac Build and Remodel SeaTac Build and Remodel

Shane D Keck shane@keckgc.com 4252317004 KECK GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC KECK GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 866-347-9657 Bid Ocean other

Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net 2063739500 Onvia Onvia

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 1234567892 monhar construction inc private

Spencer Snorteland spencers@porterci.com 206-376-2564 Porter Construction General Contractor

sss sss@gmail.com 5689741232 gh gg

Onvia Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 Source Management Source Management

Svea Erickson svea@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 Contractor Plan Center Plan Center

TC Pham tcpham@Wallsystemsnw.com 9492372887 Wall Systems NW Retaining Wall Contractor

todd L bosnick todd.gcillc@gmail.com 12533474000 GCI, LLC GCI, LLC

TRAVIS SANDVIK travis@sandvikbuilds.com 1360582701 Decon Environmental Asbestos Abatement

Tyler Sadler tsadler@pacrimenv.com 206-244-8965 Pacific Rim Environmental, Inc. Environmental Consulting

Victoria Ferrer Victoriaisabelamarketing@gmail.com 509-592-8140 Ibanez Painting LLC Painting Business

Will sadler Will@emseattle.com 4252939796 Enviro-master of seattle Commercial disinfection and cleaning
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